
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

1 Aiden Irish Duvall 411 20 M 1 20-29 0:16:04.5 0:16:06.4 00:01.9 5:11
2 Johnathan Stevens Woodinville 1717 15 M 1 15-19 0:16:18.0 0:16:20.9 00:02.9 5:15
3 Joe Sheeran Ellensburg 244 53 M 1 50-59 0:16:20.2 0:16:23.0 00:02.7 5:16
4 Keith Grassley Issaquah 354 26 M 2 20-29 0:16:26.7 0:16:29.3 00:02.5 5:18
5 Andrew Moroney Woodinville 368 31 M 1 30-39 0:16:33.8 0:16:35.9 00:02.1 5:20
6 Keegan Symmes Sammamish 359 16 M 2 15-19 0:16:39.7 0:16:43.1 00:03.4 5:22
7 Travis Adams Redmond 102 39 M 2 30-39 0:16:41.1 0:16:43.2 00:02.1 5:23
8 Miles Hille Woodinville 1707 19 M 3 15-19 0:16:42.1 0:16:44.4 00:02.3 5:23
9 Spencer Riley Sammamish 236 37 M 3 30-39 0:16:49.7 0:16:52.1 00:02.3 5:25
10 Glen Weissman Bellevue 1719 42 M 1 40-49 0:17:15.0 0:17:17.8 00:02.7 5:34
11 Logan Orndorf Duvall 221 15 M 4 15-19 0:17:15.0 0:17:19.2 00:04.2 5:34
12 Nick Knoblich Issaquah 285 17 M 5 15-19 0:17:17.6 0:17:21.6 00:03.9 5:35
13 Alex Jeffers Bellevue 320 22 M 3 20-29 0:17:40.6 0:17:42.9 00:02.3 5:42
14 Jason Hect Redmond 421 41 M 2 40-49 0:17:49.9 0:17:52.3 00:02.3 5:45
15 Brian Carroll Sammamish 134 25 M 4 20-29 0:17:55.6 0:17:57.9 00:02.3 5:47
16 Andrew Ellis Snohomish 493 42 M 3 40-49 0:17:55.7 0:18:00.2 00:04.5 5:47
17 Erica McElrea Woodinville 333 28 F 1 20-29 0:17:57.4 0:17:59.9 00:02.5 5:47
18 Fred Motteler 390 58 M 2 50-59 0:18:06.2 0:18:11.2 00:04.9 5:50
19 Ron Markezich Woodinville 491 44 M 4 40-49 0:18:06.8 0:18:11.2 00:04.3 5:50
20 Russ Otani Lynnwood 222 52 M 3 50-59 0:18:12.8 0:18:18.2 00:05.4 5:52
21 Josh Denison Duvall 153 18 M 6 15-19 0:18:19.6 0:18:23.4 00:03.8 5:55
22 Cody Wanichek Duvall 265 16 M 7 15-19 0:18:21.7 0:18:27.1 00:05.3 5:55
23 Aidan Heninger Preston 376 14 M 1 11-14 0:18:26.0 0:18:29.1 00:03.1 5:57
24 Chad Linnerooth Carnation 330 18 M 8 15-19 0:18:29.7 0:18:33.1 00:03.3 5:58
25 Lawrence Beck Carnation 496 47 M 5 40-49 0:18:32.0 0:18:36.3 00:04.3 5:59
26 Megan Legresley Redmond 1705 14 F 1 11-14 0:18:40.7 0:18:43.9 00:03.2 6:01
27 Greg Waters Bellevue 456 50 M 4 50-59 0:18:41.8 0:18:46.7 00:04.8 6:02
28 Mark Steen Sammamish 360 50 M 5 50-59 0:18:43.8 0:18:48.1 00:04.3 6:02
29 Breanna Deutsch Sammamish 156 21 F 2 20-29 0:18:46.8 0:18:51.2 00:04.3 6:03
30 Dominic Dams Carnation 413 16 M 9 15-19 0:18:48.0 0:18:51.6 00:03.5 6:04
31 Keith Griffin Carnation 435 17 M 10 15-19 0:18:50.5 0:18:54.9 00:04.4 6:05
32 Jordan Markezich Woodinville 289 14 M 2 11-14 0:18:54.3 0:18:57.9 00:03.6 6:06
33 Katelyn Steen Sammamish 355 18 F 1 15-19 0:19:10.0 0:19:15.9 00:05.8 6:11
34 Cody Klasha Visalia, Ca 1725 32 M 4 30-39 0:19:17.6 0:19:21.4 00:03.8 6:13
35 Colton Green Duvall 441 15 M 11 15-19 0:19:22.8 0:19:26.2 00:03.3 6:15
36 Fred Balsiger Carnation 113 36 M 5 30-39 0:19:33.4 0:19:50.9 00:17.4 6:18
37 Roy Seliber Sammamish 242 51 M 6 50-59 0:19:33.5 0:19:33.5 6:18
38 Bryan Gormley Black Diamond 482 44 M 6 40-49 0:19:33.9 0:19:39.3 00:05.4 6:18
39 Paige Longdon Bothell 424 35 F 1 30-39 0:19:35.1 0:19:39.7 00:04.6 6:19
40 Cliff Richards Maple Valley 451 50 M 7 50-59 0:19:40.4 0:19:47.1 00:06.7 6:21
41 Dante Bournique Duvall 416 18 M 12 15-19 0:19:46.9 0:19:50.7 00:03.8 6:23
42 Kennan Schrag Issaquah 238 13 M 3 11-14 0:19:48.1 0:19:55.6 00:07.5 6:23
43 Mary Hanna Maple Valley 447 49 F 1 40-49 0:19:50.0 0:19:55.7 00:05.6 6:24
44 Matthew Aultman Redmond 108 16 M 13 15-19 0:19:54.1 0:20:18.2 00:24.1 6:25
45 Evan Atwater Duvall 107 14 M 4 11-14 0:19:59.5 0:20:02.7 00:03.2 6:27
46 Tony Pasillas Renton 227 52 M 8 50-59 0:20:01.7 0:20:07.2 00:05.5 6:27
47 Wendy Weber Orting 267 41 F 2 40-49 0:20:05.8 0:20:11.5 00:05.6 6:29
48 Jonathan Gunderson Carnation 282 15 M 14 15-19 0:20:13.7 0:20:21.3 00:07.5 6:31
49 Clay Hammontree Duvall 414 19 M 15 15-19 0:20:14.5 0:20:17.7 00:03.2 6:32
50 Anita Behrbaum Auburn 120 46 F 3 40-49 0:20:16.3 0:20:19.7 00:03.3 6:32
51 William Waters Bothell 266 61 M 1 60-69 0:20:18.9 0:20:23.7 00:04.8 6:33
52 Steve Westover Seattle 429 38 M 6 30-39 0:20:22.2 0:20:27.7 00:05.4 6:34
53 Curtis Pitts Carnation 391 50 M 9 50-59 0:20:27.7 0:20:46.6 00:18.9 6:36
54 Ryan Dance Redmond 1733 22 M 5 20-29 0:20:30.3 0:20:53.2 00:22.9 6:37
55 Curty Rusch Redmond 298 18 M 16 15-19 0:20:33.2 0:20:42.9 00:09.7 6:38
56 Ian Van De Kamp Beaux Arts 263 12 M 5 11-14 0:20:37.0 0:20:44.9 00:07.9 6:39
57 Jeremy Dance Redmond 1734 19 M 17 15-19 0:20:37.7 0:20:37.7 6:39
58 Nigel Legresley Redmond 1704 41 M 7 40-49 0:20:39.8 0:20:44.2 00:04.4 6:40
59 Holger Hille Woodinville 1708 51 M 10 50-59 0:20:41.5 0:20:55.2 00:13.7 6:40
60 Jeffrey Cady Redmond 418 33 M 7 30-39 0:20:46.5 0:20:53.3 00:06.7 6:42
61 Eric Demaris Snohomish 473 20 M 6 20-29 0:20:48.8 0:21:07.9 00:19.1 6:43
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62 Daniel Steen Sammamish 361 16 M 18 15-19 0:20:56.2 0:21:03.1 00:06.8 6:45
63 Isaak Nanneman Redmond 358 12 M 6 11-14 0:21:08.1 0:21:16.9 00:08.8 6:49
64 Paul Nelson North Bend 218 16 M 19 15-19 0:21:09.2 0:21:15.7 00:06.5 6:49
65 Samuel Symmes Sammamish 356 14 M 7 11-14 0:21:12.7 0:21:20.6 00:07.9 6:50
66 Daryl Deutsch Sammamish 157 55 M 11 50-59 0:21:19.6 0:21:27.5 00:07.8 6:53
67 Nathaniel Stow Duvall 1711 37 M 8 30-39 0:21:25.7 0:21:32.5 00:06.8 6:55
68 Rick Garrison 350 58 M 12 50-59 0:21:28.1 0:21:37.7 00:09.5 6:55
69 Steve Ward Carnation 317 48 M 8 40-49 0:21:28.5 0:21:38.6 00:10.1 6:55
70 Jake Knoblich Issaquah 286 12 M 8 11-14 0:21:39.5 0:21:51.1 00:11.6 6:59
71 Milena Basile Seattle 1724 29 F 3 20-29 0:21:41.9 0:21:46.3 00:04.4 7:00
72 Matthew Smith Carnation 1745 33 F 2 30-39 0:21:45.1 0:21:52.7 00:07.5 7:01
73 Jim Gaul Seattle 166 69 M 2 60-69 0:21:45.2 0:21:51.7 00:06.4 7:01
74 R-Dog Carter Redmond 335 45 F 4 40-49 0:21:46.4 0:22:01.3 00:14.9 7:01
75 Andrew Fraser Carnation 403 45 M 9 40-49 0:21:46.5 0:22:06.7 00:20.1 7:01
76 Chris Nelson North Bend 215 41 M 10 40-49 0:21:47.4 0:21:56.4 00:08.9 7:02
77 Jim Stevens Woodinville 1715 51 M 13 50-59 0:21:54.6 0:22:45.2 00:50.6 7:04
78 Daryl Zuniga Kirkland 498 70 M 1 70-99 0:21:58.6 0:22:15.8 00:17.2 7:05
79 Bruce McLean Sammamish 208 49 M 11 40-49 0:21:59.3 0:22:23.5 00:24.1 7:05
80 Caroline Corcoran Duvall 432 33 F 3 30-39 0:21:59.6 0:22:07.5 00:07.8 7:05
81 Conor Baer Snohomish 109 15 M 20 15-19 0:22:00.8 0:22:10.7 00:09.9 7:06
82 Daniel Trebino Duvall 402 53 M 14 50-59 0:22:05.8 0:22:21.7 00:15.9 7:07
83 Brian Fitzpatrick Federal Way 162 69 M 3 60-69 0:22:10.0 0:22:18.1 00:08.1 7:09
84 Andrew Glover Duvall 167 33 M 9 30-39 0:22:12.0 0:22:31.5 00:19.4 7:10
85 Neal Brown Monroe 125 55 M 15 50-59 0:22:12.1 0:22:29.7 00:17.5 7:10
86 Robert Shirley Normandy Park 404 70 M 2 70-99 0:22:15.3 0:22:25.5 00:10.2 7:11
87 Rod Cartwright Auburn 382 43 M 12 40-49 0:22:18.8 0:22:25.1 00:06.3 7:12
88 David Parsons Sammamish 492 47 M 13 40-49 0:22:19.0 0:22:55.5 00:36.4 7:12
89 Joy Twentyman Redmond 262 17 F 2 15-19 0:22:20.8 0:22:27.8 00:06.9 7:12
90 Hannah Gormley Black Diamond 483 12 F 2 11-14 0:22:21.9 0:22:28.8 00:06.8 7:13
91 Andrew Mellon North Bend 436 23 M 7 20-29 0:22:25.9 0:22:40.7 00:14.8 7:14
92 Issac Harper Duvall 458 12 M 9 11-14 0:22:33.5 0:22:49.3 00:15.7 7:16
93 Sophia Hanreiter Issaquah 381 11 F 3 11-14 0:22:35.0 0:22:41.7 00:06.7 7:17
94 Lindsey Call Kirkland 384 14 F 4 11-14 0:22:35.7 0:22:42.4 00:06.7 7:17
95 Michael Davis 352 35 M 1 30-39 0:22:43.5 0:23:06.9 00:23.4 7:20
96 Anthony Schultz Redmond 240 20 M 8 20-29 0:22:43.9 0:23:44.8 01:00.9 7:20
97 Michelle Cunningham Sammamish 144 50 F 1 50-59 0:22:45.9 0:22:55.5 00:09.5 7:20
98 Chris Hanreiter Issaquah 380 49 M 14 40-49 0:22:46.5 0:22:53.6 00:07.1 7:21
99 Luke Knoblich Issaquah 283 10 M 1 1-10 0:22:46.7 0:23:10.6 00:23.9 7:21
100 Philip Huang Seattle 1751 35 M 10 30-39 0:22:48.6 0:23:01.2 00:12.5 7:21
101 Lisa Knoblich Issaquah 284 47 F 5 40-49 0:22:57.2 0:23:19.6 00:22.4 7:24
102 Isabella Carlbom Snoqualmie 132 15 F 3 15-19 0:23:01.1 0:23:05.9 00:04.8 7:25
103 Cameron Nohl Glenwood, Mn 419 20 M 9 20-29 0:23:02.1 0:23:22.7 00:20.5 7:26
104 Mark Mitchell Redmond 212 56 M 16 50-59 0:23:04.7 0:23:12.7 00:07.9 7:26
105 Sean Batty Sammamish 387 44 M 15 40-49 0:23:06.2 0:23:34.8 00:28.5 7:27
106 John Dance Redmond 1732 51 M 17 50-59 0:23:11.3 0:23:39.1 00:27.7 7:29
107 Madilyn Hurley Carnation 183 16 F 4 15-19 0:23:12.8 0:23:32.7 00:19.9 7:29
108 Doug Chase Duvall 1730 40 M 16 40-49 0:23:17.2 0:23:27.8 00:10.6 7:31
109 Jenna Sanders Redmond 1716 18 F 5 15-19 0:23:17.9 0:23:40.7 00:22.8 7:31
110 Preston Knutson Bellingham 1746 40 M 17 40-49 0:23:18.9 0:23:31.2 00:12.3 7:31
111 Barbara Rush 351 54 F 2 50-59 0:23:23.4 0:24:04.6 00:41.2 7:33
112 Wes Harris Bellevue 174 50 M 18 50-59 0:23:25.4 0:23:51.2 00:25.7 7:33
113 Rick Nanneman Redmond 357 43 M 18 40-49 0:23:36.1 0:23:45.7 00:09.5 7:37
114 Dan Fabela Renton 401 37 M 11 30-39 0:23:43.4 0:23:55.9 00:12.5 7:39
115 Tara Woodell Fall City 1720 34 F 4 30-39 0:23:49.7 0:24:09.6 00:19.9 7:41
116 Jim Finnerty Issaquah 362 70 M 3 70-99 0:23:53.1 0:24:03.7 00:10.5 7:42
117 Jeremy West Redmond 268 28 M 10 20-29 0:24:01.9 0:24:21.7 00:19.8 7:45
118 Steen Heninger Preston 377 9 M 2 1-10 0:24:04.1 0:24:20.3 00:16.1 7:46
119 Patricia Ostertag Woodinville 1729 52 F 3 50-59 0:24:05.4 0:24:16.2 00:10.8 7:46
120 Shelley Curtis Shoreline 145 31 F 5 30-39 0:24:07.9 0:24:18.1 00:10.1 7:47
121 Jon Jorstad Kirkland 1740 57 M 19 50-59 0:24:08.3 0:24:16.8 00:08.5 7:47
122 John Agnitch Rolling Hills Estates 103 45 M 19 40-49 0:24:10.1 0:24:46.8 00:36.7 7:48
123 Jeffrey Stamerjohn Sammamish 460 37 M 12 30-39 0:24:12.3 0:24:27.3 00:14.9 7:48
124 Eric Orman Duvall 489 35 M 13 30-39 0:24:14.3 0:24:55.5 00:41.1 7:49
125 Jeff Norman Bellevue 291 62 M 4 60-69 0:24:14.6 0:24:26.4 00:11.8 7:49
126 George Weiss Bellevue 1723 60 M 5 60-69 0:24:16.0 0:24:24.7 00:08.7 7:50
127 Dillon Hoopes Woodinville 180 12 M 10 11-14 0:24:18.3 0:24:41.9 00:23.5 7:50
128 Connor Deleeuw Woodinville 149 17 M 21 15-19 0:24:25.0 0:25:10.7 00:45.7 7:53
129 Jeremy Patsy Duvall 294 14 M 11 11-14 0:24:30.4 0:24:50.1 00:19.7 7:54
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130 Christi Olson Issaquah 1712 30 F 6 30-39 0:24:30.6 0:24:48.1 00:17.4 7:54
131 Todd Patsy Duvall 293 47 M 20 40-49 0:24:30.9 0:24:50.3 00:19.4 7:54
132 Ben Smith Sammamish 1736 12 M 12 11-14 0:24:40.1 0:25:07.5 00:27.3 7:57
133 Michaela Knutson Bellingham 1748 15 F 6 15-19 0:24:44.9 0:24:54.8 00:09.9 7:59
134 Noah Foster Duvall 1721 27 M 11 20-29 0:24:45.6 0:25:27.9 00:42.2 7:59
135 Sarah Hart Renton 176 12 F 5 11-14 0:24:45.8 0:24:59.5 00:13.7 7:59
136 David Murphy Bothell 450 51 M 20 50-59 0:24:46.9 0:24:56.9 00:09.9 7:59
137 Janae Foster Duvall 1722 28 F 4 20-29 0:24:48.0 0:25:30.7 00:42.6 8:00
138 Lance Albertson 469 49 M 21 40-49 0:25:00.4 0:25:07.7 00:07.3 8:04
139 Michael Linscott Snohomish 1718 40 M 22 40-49 0:25:03.4 0:25:34.4 00:30.9 8:05
140 B-Dog Carter Redmond 334 43 M 23 40-49 0:25:04.7 0:25:22.4 00:17.6 8:05
141 Karina Bonds Highland Ranchs Co 1706 13 F 6 11-14 0:25:06.9 0:25:34.5 00:27.5 8:06
142 Jim Davison Woodinville 490 67 M 6 60-69 0:25:21.5 0:25:30.5 00:08.9 8:11
143 Sharon Reese Duvall 233 48 F 6 40-49 0:25:24.5 0:26:09.8 00:45.3 8:12
144 Case Beaman Carnation 115 23 M 12 20-29 0:25:25.4 0:26:21.2 00:55.7 8:12
145 Fred Durbin Carnation 161 64 M 7 60-69 0:25:26.1 0:25:33.5 00:07.3 8:12
146 Shawn McFarland Maple Valley 326 38 F 7 30-39 0:25:26.6 0:26:24.4 00:57.8 8:12
147 Nick Knutson Bellingham 1749 11 M 13 11-14 0:25:33.7 0:25:47.2 00:13.4 8:15
148 Bridget Knutson Bellingham 1747 41 F 7 40-49 0:25:36.1 0:25:47.2 00:11.1 8:15
149 Michelle Templar Carnation 257 32 F 9 30-39 0:25:36.7 0:25:51.1 00:14.3 8:15
150 Corey McKenzie Carnation 207 36 F 8 30-39 0:25:36.7 0:25:51.1 00:14.3 8:15
151 Mitchell Dennis Redmond 154 14 M 14 11-14 0:25:49.0 0:26:28.2 00:39.1 8:20
152 Chris Hoopes Woodinville 179 44 M 24 40-49 0:25:50.9 0:26:14.5 00:23.5 8:20
153 Alissa Gormley Black Diamond 484 15 F 7 15-19 0:25:55.6 0:26:03.3 00:07.7 8:22
154 Amy Hammontree Duvall 415 49 F 8 40-49 0:25:58.6 0:26:42.6 00:43.9 8:23
155 Diana Labate Duvall 417 42 F 9 40-49 0:26:00.3 0:26:43.2 00:42.8 8:23
156 John Davies Auburn 147 34 M 14 30-39 0:26:01.0 0:26:35.7 00:34.7 8:24
157 Michael Harsh Redmond 175 34 M 15 30-39 0:26:02.8 0:26:20.2 00:17.3 8:24
158 Allison Brotten Snohomish 123 14 F 7 11-14 0:26:09.1 0:26:28.7 00:19.5 8:26
159 David Deleeuw Woodinville 150 58 M 21 50-59 0:26:09.2 0:26:55.6 00:46.4 8:26
160 Abby McKenzie Carnation 205 10 F 1 1-10 0:26:09.8 0:26:24.7 00:14.9 8:26
161 Rich Sidwa Redmond 439 62 M 8 60-69 0:26:10.2 0:27:03.1 00:52.9 8:26
162 Andrew McKenzie Carnation 206 38 M 16 30-39 0:26:10.4 0:26:25.1 00:14.7 8:26
163 Jordan Lau Redmond 195 11 M 15 11-14 0:26:19.7 0:27:06.1 00:46.4 8:29
164 Hogan Chase Carnation 136 9 M 3 1-10 0:26:20.0 0:26:37.5 00:17.4 8:30
165 Dorothy Chase Carnation 135 44 F 10 40-49 0:26:20.9 0:26:38.1 00:17.2 8:30
166 Ed Sobey Redmond 452 63 M 9 60-69 0:26:21.7 0:27:13.2 00:51.4 8:30
167 Jessica Carlson Duvall 276 12 F 8 11-14 0:26:30.6 0:26:35.4 00:04.8 8:33
168 Dan Buchthal North Bend 275 37 M 17 30-39 0:26:38.1 0:27:49.3 01:11.2 8:35
169 Gwyn Berry Fall City 121 40 F 11 40-49 0:26:38.2 0:26:52.1 00:13.9 8:35
170 Daniele Curley North Bend 281 16 F 8 15-19 0:26:38.4 0:27:12.3 00:33.9 8:35
171 Paul Demaris Snohomish 472 48 M 25 40-49 0:26:38.6 0:27:27.2 00:48.5 8:35
172 Debbie Kotz Issaquah 481 57 F 4 50-59 0:26:39.1 0:26:52.6 00:13.5 8:36
173 Sheila Houlihan 182 43 F 12 40-49 0:26:39.4 0:27:13.4 00:33.9 8:36
174 Jason Olson Issaquah 1713 31 M 18 30-39 0:26:41.3 0:27:01.2 00:19.9 8:36
175 Julia Hunt Duvall 433 24 F 5 20-29 0:26:56.3 0:27:29.7 00:33.4 8:41
176 Liam Heninger Preston 378 5 M 4 1-10 0:26:57.3 0:27:14.1 00:16.8 8:42
177 Marc Lauinger Woodinville 259 42 M 26 40-49 0:27:07.1 0:28:04.7 00:57.5 8:45
178 Kyra Blair Carnation 425 28 F 6 20-29 0:27:07.2 0:27:25.7 00:18.4 8:45
179 Hunter Rohmer Duvall 476 11 M 16 11-14 0:27:10.2 0:27:57.6 00:47.4 8:46
180 Paul Smith Sammamish 1737 47 M 27 40-49 0:27:10.6 0:27:39.9 00:29.2 8:46
181 Cary Rohmer Duvall 478 38 M 19 30-39 0:27:11.8 0:27:58.7 00:46.9 8:46
182 Mari Patis North Bend 228 15 F 9 15-19 0:27:12.5 0:27:46.2 00:33.7 8:46
183 Jessica Coon Duvall 140 41 F 13 40-49 0:27:17.2 0:28:14.6 00:57.3 8:48
184 Kelley Sikes Carnation 246 37 F 10 30-39 0:27:17.6 0:28:14.8 00:57.1 8:48
185 Geffen Meyers Carnation 210 50 F 5 50-59 0:27:17.7 0:27:51.5 00:33.7 8:48
186 Sidney Scott Duvall 328 49 F 14 40-49 0:27:18.4 0:27:31.7 00:13.3 8:48
187 Whitney Barett Carnation 486 21 F 7 20-29 0:27:18.8 0:27:35.5 00:16.6 8:48
188 Brian Anonymous 375 20 M 13 20-29 0:27:22.0 0:27:43.2 00:21.1 8:50
189 Neil Evans Seattle 427 65 F 1 60-69 0:27:23.5 0:27:47.2 00:23.7 8:50
190 Joshua Burns Carnation 127 22 M 14 20-29 0:27:24.8 0:27:45.4 00:20.5 8:50
191 Cindy Solberg Duvall 1710 44 F 15 40-49 0:27:25.5 0:27:36.7 00:11.2 8:51
192 Angie Murphy Carnation 407 35 F 11 30-39 0:27:25.8 0:27:50.2 00:24.4 8:51
193 Sandy Burr Issaquah 428 64 F 2 60-69 0:27:27.2 0:27:50.1 00:22.8 8:51
194 Anna Christensen Duvall 434 10 F 2 1-10 0:27:28.4 0:27:42.3 00:13.9 8:52
195 Christine Nguyen Denver Co 1743 23 F 8 20-29 0:27:30.3 0:27:38.7 00:08.3 8:52
196 Annelise Cassidy Carnation 471 15 F 10 15-19 0:27:35.1 0:28:00.3 00:25.1 8:54
197 Janine Cassidy Carnation 470 45 F 16 40-49 0:27:35.1 0:28:00.3 00:25.1 8:54
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198 Jordan Oliver Carnation 468 34 M 20 30-39 0:27:35.6 0:27:52.2 00:16.6 8:54
199 Sharon Hancock Redmond 172 45 F 17 40-49 0:27:38.0 0:28:10.9 00:32.9 8:55
200 Alysha Lee Sammamish 196 9 F 3 1-10 0:27:44.2 0:28:20.5 00:36.2 8:57
201 Barbara Sobey Redmond 453 64 F 3 60-69 0:27:44.5 0:28:38.2 00:53.7 8:57
202 Paul Lee Sammamish 198 44 M 28 40-49 0:27:45.6 0:28:22.1 00:36.4 8:57
203 Poppy Studer Carnation 254 38 F 12 30-39 0:27:47.6 0:28:43.7 00:56.1 8:58
204 Dan Studer Carnation 253 39 M 21 30-39 0:27:47.6 0:28:44.3 00:56.7 8:58
205 Allie Mathey Carnation 437 14 F 9 11-14 0:27:52.0 0:28:27.2 00:35.2 8:59
206 Doug Ryan Redmond 237 54 M 22 50-59 0:27:53.3 0:28:56.2 01:02.9 9:00
207 Ezekiel Rehn Seattle 296 32 M 22 30-39 0:27:58.5 0:28:35.8 00:37.3 9:01
208 Heather Mar Issaquah 444 44 F 18 40-49 0:27:59.3 0:28:49.7 00:50.4 9:02
209 Karen Hanreiter Issaquah 379 47 F 19 40-49 0:28:06.5 0:28:55.7 00:49.1 9:04
210 Anushka Rehn Seattle 295 28 F 9 20-29 0:28:06.9 0:28:41.7 00:34.7 9:04
211 Denise Boldman Duvall 122 39 F 13 30-39 0:28:12.3 0:28:21.9 00:09.5 9:06
212 Mandy Rusch Redmond 299 16 F 11 15-19 0:28:20.6 0:28:50.7 00:30.1 9:08
213 Ashley Martinez 353 16 F 2 15-19 0:28:21.5 0:28:50.3 00:28.8 9:09
214 Monica Lopez Redmond 405 16 F 12 15-19 0:28:22.3 0:28:50.7 00:28.3 9:09
215 Michael Agnitch Mammoth Lakes 363 61 M 10 60-69 0:28:25.8 0:29:06.4 00:40.6 9:10
216 Nathan Mallory Duvall 338 32 M 23 30-39 0:28:32.4 0:28:40.7 00:08.3 9:12
217 Chistopher Strunk San Francisco 464 38 M 24 30-39 0:28:35.4 0:28:45.2 00:09.7 9:13
218 Sydney Smith Sammamish 438 14 F 10 11-14 0:28:42.5 0:29:16.5 00:33.9 9:15
219 Don Wright Issaquah 272 71 M 4 70-99 0:28:49.7 0:29:49.1 00:59.4 9:18
220 Robert Arenth Fall City 274 57 M 23 50-59 0:28:50.9 0:29:11.7 00:20.7 9:18
221 Terra Sittner Duvall 307 37 F 14 30-39 0:29:11.1 0:29:36.5 00:25.3 9:25
222 Jeff Call Kirkland 385 45 M 29 40-49 0:29:15.5 0:29:58.1 00:42.6 9:26
223 Al Call Kirkland 386 71 M 5 70-99 0:29:16.4 0:29:58.2 00:41.8 9:26
224 Cheryl Hoopes Woodinville 178 44 F 20 40-49 0:29:17.5 0:29:44.5 00:26.9 9:27
225 Cheri Hurst Monroe 184 55 F 6 50-59 0:29:18.3 0:29:32.7 00:14.4 9:27
226 Allison Craig Monroe 141 29 F 10 20-29 0:29:18.5 0:29:32.8 00:14.3 9:27
227 Monica Hill Issaquah 1742 15 F 13 15-19 0:29:18.7 0:29:53.2 00:34.4 9:27
228 Josh Mallory 339 35 M 3 30-39 0:29:19.4 0:29:35.5 00:16.1 9:27
229 Jim Gorman Issaquah 168 66 M 11 60-69 0:29:27.0 0:29:55.5 00:28.4 9:30
230 Kaeli Dance Redmond 1731 12 F 11 11-14 0:29:30.3 0:30:00.2 00:29.8 9:31
231 Ryan Burrell Carnation 131 35 M 25 30-39 0:29:35.5 0:30:35.5 00:59.9 9:33
232 Riley Hoopes Woodinville 181 8 F 4 1-10 0:29:35.9 0:30:00.4 00:24.5 9:33
233 Sydney Lisk Carnation 1739 14 F 12 11-14 0:29:38.3 0:29:48.9 00:10.6 9:34
234 Vinette Tichi Woodinville 258 62 F 4 60-69 0:29:38.9 0:29:50.2 00:11.3 9:34
235 Carrie Knight Mountlake Terrace 189 66 F 5 60-69 0:29:39.8 0:29:55.5 00:15.7 9:34
236 Shannon Pasillas Renton 226 49 F 21 40-49 0:29:41.0 0:30:18.5 00:37.4 9:35
237 Becca Pitts Carnation 389 12 F 13 11-14 0:29:41.6 0:29:53.2 00:11.6 9:35
238 Andre Zwanenburg Carnation 273 38 M 26 30-39 0:29:44.4 0:30:01.6 00:17.2 9:35
239 Grace Hoffend Las Vegas Nv 1741 12 F 14 11-14 0:29:45.3 0:29:54.5 00:09.1 9:36
240 Ty Dennis Redmond 155 44 M 30 40-49 0:29:49.6 0:30:27.5 00:37.8 9:37
241 Jeanna Dance Redmond 1735 27 F 11 20-29 0:29:51.0 0:30:20.2 00:29.1 9:38
242 Natalie Smith Kent 248 27 F 12 20-29 0:29:51.4 0:30:02.6 00:11.2 9:38
243 George Meyers Carnation 211 49 M 31 40-49 0:29:53.1 0:30:25.7 00:32.5 9:38
244 Jamie Burrell Carnation 130 34 F 15 30-39 0:29:53.5 0:30:51.7 00:58.2 9:38
245 Theresa Larson Carnation 194 41 F 22 40-49 0:29:56.0 0:30:06.7 00:10.7 9:39
246 Marie Dams Carnation 412 43 F 23 40-49 0:29:59.3 0:30:26.7 00:27.4 9:40
247 Karen Nelson North Bend 217 41 F 24 40-49 0:30:01.8 0:30:26.5 00:24.7 9:41
248 Jennifer Kautzky Carnation 499 26 M 15 20-29 0:30:03.8 0:30:42.4 00:38.5 9:42
249 Nicolle Meyers Duvall 1726 32 F 16 30-39 0:30:04.0 0:30:42.2 00:38.1 9:42
250 Bob Landers Issaquah 1727 0 M 4 0- 0 0:30:05.7 0:31:04.6 00:58.8 9:42
251 Lucy Harper Duvall 457 10 F 5 1-10 0:30:12.5 0:30:30.7 00:18.2 9:45
252 Karmen Purcell Port Angeles 232 67 F 6 60-69 0:30:15.9 0:30:39.4 00:23.4 9:45
253 Dan Acker Carnation 101 60 M 12 60-69 0:30:16.4 0:30:44.2 00:27.8 9:46
254 Kelsey Swenson Redmond 1703 10 F 6 1-10 0:30:17.5 0:31:01.4 00:43.9 9:46
255 Tim Stoutt Carnation 311 43 M 32 40-49 0:30:19.1 0:30:56.7 00:37.5 9:47
256 Robert Davies Auburn 148 68 M 13 60-69 0:30:20.1 0:30:54.8 00:34.7 9:47
257 Caitlyn Stoutt Carnation 310 8 F 7 1-10 0:30:20.6 0:30:56.5 00:35.8 9:47
258 Karen Swenson Redmond 1702 40 F 25 40-49 0:30:23.1 0:31:05.8 00:42.6 9:48
259 Diane Seifert Bellevue 1744 52 F 7 50-59 0:30:28.0 0:30:56.2 00:28.2 9:50
260 Chris Concha Woodinville 279 12 M 17 11-14 0:30:31.7 0:31:28.5 00:56.7 9:51
261 Michelle Westover Snoqualmie 318 44 F 26 40-49 0:30:34.2 0:31:17.9 00:43.7 9:52
262 Michael Westover Snoqualmie 319 42 M 33 40-49 0:30:34.6 0:31:18.7 00:44.1 9:52
263 Bo Schaap Duvall 300 12 F 15 11-14 0:30:39.0 0:30:45.7 00:06.6 9:53
264 Madison Oversby Duvall 224 12 F 16 11-14 0:30:41.6 0:30:47.5 00:05.9 9:54
265 Abhi Thinesh Rathinavelu Redmond 364 33 M 27 30-39 0:30:47.4 0:31:44.7 00:57.3 9:56
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266 George Schwope Carnation 241 33 M 28 30-39 0:30:50.3 0:31:27.6 00:37.3 9:57
267 Doreen Crouse Woodinville 1750 56 F 8 50-59 0:30:51.3 0:31:20.5 00:29.2 9:57
268 Tom Walsh Duvall 329 52 M 24 50-59 0:30:53.9 0:31:07.2 00:13.3 9:58
269 Sydney Ware Snoqualmie 454 23 M 16 20-29 0:30:55.1 0:31:50.7 00:55.6 9:58
270 Janelle Tucker Bothell 261 42 F 27 40-49 0:30:57.6 0:31:29.3 00:31.7 9:59
271 Sunny Beaman Carnation 116 25 F 13 20-29 0:30:59.9 0:31:56.5 00:56.5 10:00
272 Hannah Baer Snohomish 110 11 F 17 11-14 0:31:00.7 0:31:15.6 00:14.9 10:00
273 Jeni Allen Duval 105 33 F 17 30-39 0:31:01.8 0:31:21.5 00:19.7 10:00
274 Derek O'Loughlin Duvall 462 42 M 34 40-49 0:31:02.0 0:31:53.9 00:51.9 10:01
275 Bennett O'Loughlin Duvall 463 10 F 8 1-10 0:31:03.9 0:31:51.8 00:47.9 10:01
276 Diane Faber Sammamish 485 60 F 7 60-69 0:31:05.4 0:31:22.2 00:16.8 10:02
277 Holly Beck Carnation 497 51 F 9 50-59 0:31:09.0 0:31:24.7 00:15.7 10:03
278 Felipe Robles Duvall 446 37 M 29 30-39 0:31:17.7 0:31:49.4 00:31.7 10:05
279 John Concha Woodinville 278 50 M 25 50-59 0:31:18.3 0:32:14.7 00:56.3 10:06
280 Micah Robles Duvall 449 8 M 5 1-10 0:31:18.5 0:31:49.5 00:30.9 10:06
281 Kali Owen 344 21 F 5 20-29 0:31:20.8 0:31:50.2 00:29.4 10:06
282 Elijah Robles Duvall 448 6 M 6 1-10 0:31:20.8 0:31:49.6 00:28.7 10:06
283 Janessa Shepard Duvall 245 21 F 14 20-29 0:31:21.5 0:31:50.2 00:28.6 10:07
284 Brian Beaman Carnation 114 58 M 26 50-59 0:31:23.4 0:32:18.1 00:54.7 10:07
285 Bill Brotten Snohomish 124 76 M 6 70-99 0:31:32.6 0:31:46.9 00:14.3 10:10
286 Tyler Sittner Duvall 308 0 M 6 0- 0 0:31:36.9 0:32:04.6 00:27.7 10:12
287 Ted Sitner Duvall 306 39 M 30 30-39 0:31:38.1 0:32:04.5 00:26.3 10:12
288 Ronald Markezich Redmond 287 66 M 14 60-69 0:31:40.6 0:32:19.7 00:39.1 10:13
289 Nancy Perry Duvall 230 40 F 28 40-49 0:31:40.8 0:32:02.2 00:21.4 10:13
290 Adrienne Richards Snoqualmie 235 32 F 18 30-39 0:31:41.6 0:32:13.2 00:31.5 10:13
291 Anna Heins 343 18 F 7 15-19 0:31:44.9 0:32:07.5 00:22.5 10:14
292 Elisabeth Hoffman Shoreline 406 21 F 15 20-29 0:31:45.0 0:32:07.7 00:22.6 10:15
293 Kathleen Baer Snohomish 112 11 F 18 11-14 0:31:47.3 0:32:01.9 00:14.5 10:15
294 Jake Norris Duvall 465 9 M 7 1-10 0:32:19.0 0:33:06.8 00:47.7 10:25
295 Jennifer Huffman-Swift Carnation 1728 42 F 29 40-49 0:32:23.2 0:33:02.6 00:39.4 10:27
296 Ann Norman Bellevue 292 56 F 10 50-59 0:32:25.9 0:33:01.4 00:35.4 10:27
297 Thomas O'Donnell Duvall 220 47 M 35 40-49 0:32:26.4 0:32:55.6 00:29.2 10:28
298 Melissa Croshaw Sammamish 143 39 F 19 30-39 0:32:28.3 0:32:49.7 00:21.4 10:28
299 Ashley Croshaw Sammamish 142 11 F 19 11-14 0:32:28.6 0:32:48.7 00:20.1 10:28
300 Modesto Estrada Duvall 1701 6 M 8 1-10 0:32:36.6 0:33:21.3 00:44.7 10:31
301 Theresa Estrada Duvall 500 35 F 20 30-39 0:32:39.1 0:33:21.5 00:42.4 10:32
302 Andre Duvane Rocklin, Ca 431 6 M 9 1-10 0:32:46.1 0:33:01.2 00:15.1 10:34
303 Melissa Duvane Rocklin, Ca 430 31 F 21 30-39 0:32:46.1 0:33:01.3 00:15.1 10:34
304 Nicole Killingsworth Duvall 187 25 F 16 20-29 0:32:51.8 0:33:46.4 00:54.5 10:36
305 Isabel Cappo Sammamish 442 11 F 20 11-14 0:32:56.7 0:33:17.9 00:21.2 10:37
306 Anne Stanford Atlanta 252 45 F 30 40-49 0:32:58.1 0:33:27.9 00:29.8 10:38
307 Sam Treat Seattle 459 9 M 10 1-10 0:33:02.7 0:33:09.4 00:06.6 10:39
308 Jeannie Cappo Sammamish 440 44 F 31 40-49 0:33:22.3 0:33:43.5 00:21.2 10:46
309 Spencer Mock Duvall 213 15 M 22 15-19 0:33:50.7 0:34:43.6 00:52.8 10:55
310 Steven Nelson North Bend 495 16 M 23 15-19 0:34:07.3 0:34:32.2 00:24.9 11:00
311 Lauren Duncan Renton 159 7 F 9 1-10 0:34:08.9 0:34:48.6 00:39.7 11:01
312 Patricia Buckley Bellevue 1709 58 F 11 50-59 0:34:09.4 0:35:03.9 00:54.4 11:01
313 Lena Duncan Renton 160 37 F 22 30-39 0:34:12.9 0:34:52.9 00:39.9 11:02
314 Ansley Manke Bothell 203 52 F 12 50-59 0:34:21.7 0:35:01.6 00:39.9 11:05
315 Kimberly Mallory 340 36 F 8 30-39 0:34:37.6 0:34:56.3 00:18.7 11:10
316 Catherine Shaffer Shoreline 369 53 F 13 50-59 0:34:48.6 0:35:13.9 00:25.3 11:14
317 Jasmine Chiu Shoreline 138 8 F 10 1-10 0:35:04.0 0:36:16.5 01:12.4 11:19
318 Fred Chiu Shoreline 137 53 M 27 50-59 0:35:04.1 0:36:16.7 01:12.6 11:19
319 Susan Lally-Chiu Shoreline 192 50 F 14 50-59 0:35:09.3 0:36:21.3 01:11.9 11:20
320 Linda Agnitch Rolling Hills Estates 104 45 F 32 40-49 0:35:10.4 0:35:49.4 00:38.9 11:21
321 Zachary Burns Carnation 129 19 M 24 15-19 0:35:17.0 0:35:38.8 00:21.8 11:23
322 Andrea Congdon Redmond 365 47 F 33 40-49 0:35:23.5 0:36:29.3 01:05.8 11:25
323 Ben Norris Duvall 466 10 M 11 1-10 0:35:25.3 0:36:14.5 00:49.1 11:25
324 Anastasia Richardson Snoqualmie 324 42 F 34 40-49 0:35:32.5 0:35:58.6 00:26.1 11:28
325 Jeremy Norris Duvall 467 41 M 36 40-49 0:35:37.3 0:36:24.8 00:47.5 11:29
326 Jane Baer Snohomish 111 43 F 35 40-49 0:35:39.1 0:35:54.5 00:15.3 11:30
327 Benjamin Congdon Redmond 366 14 M 18 11-14 0:35:51.1 0:36:54.7 01:03.6 11:34
328 Regina Ciambrone Sammamish 139 75 F 1 70-99 0:35:58.6 0:36:50.5 00:51.8 11:36
329 Maxwell Schaefer Sammamish 303 9 M 12 1-10 0:36:20.0 0:36:47.2 00:27.2 11:43
330 Sydney Oversby Duvall 225 9 F 11 1-10 0:37:03.7 0:37:25.7 00:21.9 11:57
331 Chris Oversby Duvall 223 40 M 37 40-49 0:37:04.3 0:37:25.9 00:21.5 11:57
332 Leanne Senkeresty Duvall 243 35 F 23 30-39 0:37:06.4 0:37:58.7 00:52.2 11:58
333 Jill Dalton Duvall 146 44 F 36 40-49 0:37:08.5 0:37:58.9 00:50.4 11:59
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334 Kacey Brotten Snohomish 455 51 F 15 50-59 0:37:22.4 0:37:50.3 00:27.9 12:03
335 Nolan Thompson Monroe 314 9 M 13 1-10 0:37:28.1 0:38:00.5 00:32.3 12:05
336 Miller Concha Woodinville 280 10 M 14 1-10 0:37:39.3 0:38:11.4 00:32.1 12:09
337 Carolyn Hanreiter Issaquah 383 48 F 37 40-49 0:37:44.9 0:38:33.1 00:48.2 12:10
338 Paul Killingsworth Duvall 188 36 M 31 30-39 0:37:55.7 0:38:48.2 00:52.5 12:14
339 Mclaren Hadley 349 8 F 9 1-10 0:38:15.3 0:38:57.2 00:41.8 12:20
340 Keri Hadley 348 43 F 10 40-49 0:38:16.3 0:38:57.1 00:40.8 12:21
341 Bob Swisher Covington 255 49 M 38 40-49 0:38:17.5 0:38:59.7 00:42.1 12:21
342 Paulina Burbank Duvall 461 49 F 38 40-49 0:38:33.1 0:39:17.7 00:44.5 12:26
343 Bill Purcell Port Angeles 231 78 M 7 70-99 0:38:58.5 0:39:29.4 00:30.8 12:34
344 Katrina Gangsaas Snoqualmie 164 33 F 24 30-39 0:38:58.9 0:39:08.7 00:09.7 12:34
345 Tad Schaefer Sammamish 304 7 M 15 1-10 0:39:09.2 0:39:37.2 00:27.9 12:38
346 Anne Schaefer Sammamish 301 40 F 39 40-49 0:39:24.0 0:39:50.7 00:26.7 12:43
347 Janet Swisher Covington 256 47 F 40 40-49 0:39:27.5 0:40:11.4 00:43.9 12:44
348 Beverly Markezich Redmond 288 65 F 8 60-69 0:39:45.5 0:40:25.7 00:40.2 12:49
349 Sam Burns Carnation 128 55 M 28 50-59 0:39:52.3 0:40:46.4 00:54.1 12:52
350 Merrick Mar Issaquah 445 5 M 16 1-10 0:40:12.6 0:41:00.7 00:48.1 12:58
351 Josiah Mallory 341 9 M 11 1-10 0:40:34.6 0:40:53.4 00:18.8 13:05
352 Stuart Schaefer Sammamish 302 40 M 39 40-49 0:40:55.1 0:41:22.4 00:27.3 13:12
353 Christy Nelson North Bend 216 53 F 16 50-59 0:41:12.7 0:41:37.4 00:24.7 13:17
354 Jerusha Siegel Erie 305 30 F 25 30-39 0:41:31.5 0:42:10.2 00:38.7 13:24
355 Debra Reynolds Renton 234 51 F 17 50-59 0:41:36.2 0:42:37.5 01:01.3 13:25
356 Aiden Rohwer Duvall 475 9 M 17 1-10 0:42:07.0 0:42:55.7 00:48.7 13:35
357 Wendy Wilson Carnation 388 35 F 26 30-39 0:42:19.9 0:43:19.8 00:59.8 13:39
358 Bruce Nelson North Bend 214 56 M 29 50-59 0:42:27.0 0:42:51.4 00:24.4 13:42
359 Johm Piel 347 38 M 12 30-39 0:42:32.2 0:43:27.7 00:55.5 13:43
360 Amber Piel 346 38 F 13 30-39 0:42:38.3 0:43:29.7 00:51.4 13:45
361 Rhonda Linke Covington 202 51 F 18 50-59 0:42:49.5 0:43:21.7 00:32.1 13:49
362 Buzz Linke Covington 201 54 M 30 50-59 0:43:05.7 0:43:37.4 00:31.7 13:54
363 J-Dog Carter Redmond 336 18 F 14 15-19 0:43:10.3 0:43:59.5 00:49.1 13:55
364 Betty Jones Carnation 186 58 F 19 50-59 0:43:11.0 0:44:04.9 00:53.9 13:56
365 K-Dog Carter Redmond 337 15 M 25 15-19 0:43:11.9 0:43:59.7 00:47.7 13:56
366 Audra Sommer Carnation 309 34 F 27 30-39 0:43:21.7 0:44:11.3 00:49.6 13:59
367 Olivia Combs Seattle 474 10 F 12 1-10 0:43:22.7 0:44:09.2 00:46.5 13:59
368 Patricia Rohwer Parma, Id 479 63 F 9 60-69 0:43:23.6 0:44:11.3 00:47.6 14:00
369 Amy Toth Issaquah 315 39 F 28 30-39 0:43:26.0 0:43:40.5 00:14.4 14:01
370 Eva Toth Issaquah 316 7 F 13 1-10 0:43:29.0 0:43:41.3 00:12.2 14:02
371 Nicole Rohmer Duvall 477 38 F 29 30-39 0:43:32.0 0:44:21.2 00:49.1 14:03
372 Eric Richardson Snoqualmie 323 44 M 40 40-49 0:43:42.2 0:44:06.5 00:24.3 14:06
373 Kammy Thompson Monroe 313 36 F 30 30-39 0:43:50.3 0:44:45.3 00:54.9 14:08
374 Ina Wallace Carnation 1738 71 F 2 70-99 0:44:26.8 0:44:39.5 00:12.7 14:20
375 Ralph Springer Kent 251 50 M 31 50-59 0:44:41.2 0:45:18.3 00:37.1 14:25
376 Pamela Hect Redmond 420 39 F 31 30-39 0:45:06.0 0:46:04.4 00:58.4 14:33
377 Caleb Hect Redmond 422 8 M 18 1-10 0:45:06.7 0:46:03.5 00:56.8 14:33
378 Amy Vliem Carnation 264 39 F 32 30-39 0:45:24.1 0:46:35.5 01:11.4 14:39
379 Kathy Rogers Carnation 297 39 F 33 30-39 0:45:27.3 0:46:35.2 01:07.9 14:40
380 Lindsey Bedard Everett 119 28 F 17 20-29 0:45:42.6 0:46:37.5 00:54.9 14:45
381 Heather Schroeder Mercer Is 239 35 F 34 30-39 0:45:44.1 0:46:37.7 00:53.5 14:45
382 Debbie Arce Wilsonville Or 487 59 F 20 50-59 0:46:15.0 0:46:42.2 00:27.2 14:55
383 Cory Arce Redmond 488 25 F 18 20-29 0:46:15.8 0:46:42.8 00:26.9 14:55
384 Kelly Duncan Renton 158 41 M 41 40-49 0:46:58.9 0:47:37.4 00:38.4 15:09
385 Janelle Martin Des Moines 1714 43 F 41 40-49 0:47:43.8 0:48:01.3 00:17.4 15:24
386 Noah Mallory 342 6 M 14 1-10 0:48:01.9 0:48:20.3 00:18.4 15:29
387 Alma McFarland Maple Valley 327 41 F 42 40-49 0:48:24.8 0:49:24.4 00:59.6 15:37
388 Charlotte Melluzzo Everett 426 64 F 10 60-69 0:48:25.8 0:49:01.6 00:35.8 15:37
389 Megan Lane Duvall 193 39 F 35 30-39 0:48:28.6 0:49:11.9 00:43.3 15:38
390 Charlie Anderson Issaquah 367 67 M 15 60-69 0:48:30.1 0:49:35.6 01:05.4 15:39
391 Shirley Dawson The Villages, Fl 423 63 F 11 60-69 0:48:35.6 0:49:11.5 00:35.8 15:40
392 Gary Rohwer Parma, Id 480 65 M 16 60-69 0:48:40.9 0:49:27.4 00:46.5 15:42
393 Janet Deleeuw Woodinville 151 56 F 21 50-59 0:49:41.4 0:50:27.3 00:45.8 16:02
394 Laurel Lee Sammamish 197 44 F 43 40-49 0:49:42.9 0:50:49.3 01:06.4 16:02
395 Melanie Jensenworth Redmond 185 22 F 19 20-29 0:50:17.2 0:50:59.1 00:41.9 16:13
396 Maura Vauness Duvall 494 62 F 12 60-69 0:50:21.6 0:51:05.8 00:44.2 16:15
397 Karen Paulson 345 56 F 15 50-59 0:50:23.1 0:51:08.6 00:45.4 16:15
398 Lorna Barth 332 58 F 16 50-59 0:52:10.1 0:53:22.7 01:12.6 16:50
399 Jason Pridmore Sammamish 410 11 M 19 11-14 0:52:35.3 0:53:18.5 00:43.2 16:58
400 Shayna Lee Sammamish 199 11 F 21 11-14 0:53:07.0 0:54:11.4 01:04.4 17:08
401 Ava Springer Kent 249 3 F 14 1-10 0:53:07.6 0:54:12.2 01:04.6 17:08
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402 Cathy Springer Kent 250 43 F 44 40-49 0:53:23.6 0:54:32.3 01:08.7 17:13
403 Betsy Pridmore Sammamish 408 42 F 45 40-49 0:53:27.5 0:54:13.3 00:45.7 17:15
404 Karly Pridmore Sammamish 409 9 F 15 1-10 0:53:36.5 0:54:12.7 00:36.2 17:17
405 Clay Jackson Issaquah 370 57 M 32 50-59 0:57:29.1 0:58:11.9 00:42.8 18:33
406 Jeannie Jackson Issaquah 371 58 F 22 50-59 0:57:31.0 0:58:11.9 00:40.9 18:33
407 Katie Westerdahl Federal Way 271 27 F 20 20-29 0:58:38.1 0:59:47.6 01:09.5 18:55
408 Joshua Bunn Federal Way 126 25 M 17 20-29 0:58:40.3 0:59:46.5 01:06.2 18:55
409 Dale Westerdahl Seattle 269 57 M 33 50-59 0:58:43.2 0:59:46.1 01:02.9 18:56
410 Aletha Taylor Duvall 331 60 F 13 60-69 0:59:26.8 1:00:31.8 01:04.9 19:10
411 Denise Westerdahl Seattle 270 56 F 23 50-59 1:00:21.0 1:01:33.5 01:12.5 19:28
412 Sharon Concha Woodinville 277 45 F 46 40-49 1:05:45.3 1:06:42.2 00:56.9 21:13
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1 Abby McKenzie Carnation 205 10 40 0:26:09.8 0:26:24.7 00:14.9 8:26/M
2 Anna Christensen Duvall 434 10 59 0:27:28.4 0:27:42.3 00:13.9 8:52/M
3 Alysha Lee Sammamish 196 9 64 0:27:44.2 0:28:20.5 00:36.2 8:57/M
4 Riley Hoopes Woodinville 181 8 81 0:29:35.9 0:30:00.4 00:24.5 9:33/M
5 Lucy Harper Duvall 457 10 95 0:30:12.5 0:30:30.7 00:18.2 9:45/M
6 Kelsey Swenson Redmond 1703 10 97 0:30:17.5 0:31:01.4 00:43.9 9:46/M
7 Caitlyn Stoutt Carnation 310 8 98 0:30:20.6 0:30:56.5 00:35.8 9:47/M
8 Bennett O'Loughlin Duvall 463 10 109 0:31:03.9 0:31:51.8 00:47.9 10:01/M
9 Lauren Duncan Renton 159 7 127 0:34:08.9 0:34:48.6 00:39.7 11:01/M

10 Jasmine Chiu Shoreline 138 8 132 0:35:04.0 0:36:16.5 01:12.4 11:19/M
11 Sydney Oversby Duvall 225 9 139 0:37:03.7 0:37:25.7 00:21.9 11:57/M
12 Mclaren Hadley 349 8 196 0:38:15.3 0:38:57.2 00:41.8 12:20/M
13 Olivia Combs Seattle 474 10 157 0:43:22.7 0:44:09.2 00:46.5 13:59/M
14 Eva Toth Issaquah 316 7 160 0:43:29.0 0:43:41.3 00:12.2 14:02/M
15 Ava Springer Kent 249 3 181 0:53:07.6 0:54:12.2 01:04.6 17:08/M
16 Karly Pridmore Sammamish 409 9 184 0:53:36.5 0:54:12.7 00:36.2 17:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Megan Legresley Redmond 1705 14 2 0:18:40.7 0:18:43.9 00:03.2 6:01/M
2 Hannah Gormley Black Diamond 483 12 14 0:22:21.9 0:22:28.8 00:06.8 7:13/M
3 Sophia Hanreiter Issaquah 381 11 15 0:22:35.0 0:22:41.7 00:06.7 7:17/M
4 Lindsey Call Kirkland 384 14 16 0:22:35.7 0:22:42.4 00:06.7 7:17/M
5 Sarah Hart Renton 176 12 28 0:24:45.8 0:24:59.5 00:13.7 7:59/M
6 Karina Bonds Highland Ranchs Co 1706 13 30 0:25:06.9 0:25:34.5 00:27.5 8:06/M
7 Allison Brotten Snohomish 123 14 39 0:26:09.1 0:26:28.7 00:19.5 8:26/M
8 Jessica Carlson Duvall 276 12 42 0:26:30.6 0:26:35.4 00:04.8 8:33/M
9 Allie Mathey Carnation 437 14 67 0:27:52.0 0:28:27.2 00:35.2 8:59/M

10 Sydney Smith Sammamish 438 14 74 0:28:42.5 0:29:16.5 00:33.9 9:15/M
11 Kaeli Dance Redmond 1731 12 80 0:29:30.3 0:30:00.2 00:29.8 9:31/M
12 Sydney Lisk Carnation 1739 14 82 0:29:38.3 0:29:48.9 00:10.6 9:34/M
13 Becca Pitts Carnation 389 12 86 0:29:41.6 0:29:53.2 00:11.6 9:35/M
14 Grace Hoffend Las Vegas Nv 1741 12 87 0:29:45.3 0:29:54.5 00:09.1 9:36/M
15 Bo Schaap Duvall 300 12 102 0:30:39.0 0:30:45.7 00:06.6 9:53/M
16 Madison Oversby Duvall 224 12 103 0:30:41.6 0:30:47.5 00:05.9 9:54/M
17 Hannah Baer Snohomish 110 11 107 0:31:00.7 0:31:15.6 00:14.9 10:00/M
18 Kathleen Baer Snohomish 112 11 116 0:31:47.3 0:32:01.9 00:14.5 10:15/M
19 Ashley Croshaw Sammamish 142 11 120 0:32:28.6 0:32:48.7 00:20.1 10:28/M
20 Isabel Cappo Sammamish 442 11 124 0:32:56.7 0:33:17.9 00:21.2 10:37/M
21 Shayna Lee Sammamish 199 11 180 0:53:07.0 0:54:11.4 01:04.4 17:08/M

Female Under 10

Female 11 to 14

Carnation Run for the Pies 2011
Age Group Results
Monday, July 4, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Katelyn Steen Sammamish 355 18 4 0:19:10.0 0:19:15.9 00:05.8 6:11/M
2 Joy Twentyman Redmond 262 17 13 0:22:20.8 0:22:27.8 00:06.9 7:12/M
3 Isabella Carlbom Snoqualmie 132 15 19 0:23:01.1 0:23:05.9 00:04.8 7:25/M
4 Madilyn Hurley Carnation 183 16 20 0:23:12.8 0:23:32.7 00:19.9 7:29/M
5 Jenna Sanders Redmond 1716 18 21 0:23:17.9 0:23:40.7 00:22.8 7:31/M
6 Michaela Knutson Bellingham 1748 15 27 0:24:44.9 0:24:54.8 00:09.9 7:59/M
7 Alissa Gormley Black Diamond 484 15 36 0:25:55.6 0:26:03.3 00:07.7 8:22/M
8 Daniele Curley North Bend 281 16 44 0:26:38.4 0:27:12.3 00:33.9 8:35/M
9 Mari Patis North Bend 228 15 49 0:27:12.5 0:27:46.2 00:33.7 8:46/M

10 Annelise Cassidy Carnation 471 15 61 0:27:35.1 0:28:00.3 00:25.1 8:54/M
11 Mandy Rusch Redmond 299 16 72 0:28:20.6 0:28:50.7 00:30.1 9:08/M
12 Ashley Martinez 353 16 141 0:28:21.5 0:28:50.3 00:28.8 9:09/M
13 Monica Lopez Redmond 405 16 73 0:28:22.3 0:28:50.7 00:28.3 9:09/M
14 Monica Hill Issaquah 1742 15 79 0:29:18.7 0:29:53.2 00:34.4 9:27/M
15 Anna Heins 343 18 177 0:31:44.9 0:32:07.5 00:22.5 10:14/M
16 J-Dog Carter Redmond 336 18 154 0:43:10.3 0:43:59.5 00:49.1 13:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Erica McElrea Woodinville 333 28 1 0:17:57.4 0:17:59.9 00:02.5 5:47/M
2 Breanna Deutsch Sammamish 156 21 3 0:18:46.8 0:18:51.2 00:04.3 6:03/M
3 Milena Basile Seattle 1724 29 9 0:21:41.9 0:21:46.3 00:04.4 7:00/M
4 Janae Foster Duvall 1722 28 29 0:24:48.0 0:25:30.7 00:42.6 8:00/M
5 Julia Hunt Duvall 433 24 47 0:26:56.3 0:27:29.7 00:33.4 8:41/M
6 Kyra Blair Carnation 425 28 48 0:27:07.2 0:27:25.7 00:18.4 8:45/M
7 Whitney Barett Carnation 486 21 54 0:27:18.8 0:27:35.5 00:16.6 8:48/M
8 Christine Nguyen Denver Co 1743 23 60 0:27:30.3 0:27:38.7 00:08.3 8:52/M
9 Anushka Rehn Seattle 295 28 70 0:28:06.9 0:28:41.7 00:34.7 9:04/M

10 Allison Craig Monroe 141 29 78 0:29:18.5 0:29:32.8 00:14.3 9:27/M
11 Jeanna Dance Redmond 1735 27 88 0:29:51.0 0:30:20.2 00:29.1 9:38/M
12 Natalie Smith Kent 248 27 89 0:29:51.4 0:30:02.6 00:11.2 9:38/M
13 Sunny Beaman Carnation 116 25 106 0:30:59.9 0:31:56.5 00:56.5 10:00/M
14 Kali Owen 344 21 170 0:31:20.8 0:31:50.2 00:29.4 10:06/M
15 Janessa Shepard Duvall 245 21 112 0:31:21.5 0:31:50.2 00:28.6 10:07/M
16 Elisabeth Hoffman Shoreline 406 21 115 0:31:45.0 0:32:07.7 00:22.6 10:15/M
17 Nicole Killingsworth Duvall 187 25 123 0:32:51.8 0:33:46.4 00:54.5 10:36/M
18 Lindsey Bedard Everett 119 28 167 0:45:42.6 0:46:37.5 00:54.9 14:45/M
19 Cory Arce Redmond 488 25 170 0:46:15.8 0:46:42.8 00:26.9 14:55/M
20 Melanie Jensenworth Redmond 185 22 178 0:50:17.2 0:50:59.1 00:41.9 16:13/M
21 Katie Westerdahl Federal Way 271 27 186 0:58:38.1 0:59:47.6 01:09.5 18:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Paige Longdon Bothell 424 35 5 0:19:35.1 0:19:39.7 00:04.6 6:19/M
2 Matthew Smith Carnation 1745 33 10 0:21:45.1 0:21:52.7 00:07.5 7:01/M
3 Caroline Corcoran Duvall 432 33 12 0:21:59.6 0:22:07.5 00:07.8 7:05/M
4 Tara Woodell Fall City 1720 34 23 0:23:49.7 0:24:09.6 00:19.9 7:41/M
5 Shelley Curtis Shoreline 145 31 25 0:24:07.9 0:24:18.1 00:10.1 7:47/M
6 Christi Olson Issaquah 1712 30 26 0:24:30.6 0:24:48.1 00:17.4 7:54/M
7 Shawn McFarland Maple Valley 326 38 32 0:25:26.6 0:26:24.4 00:57.8 8:12/M
8 Corey McKenzie Carnation 207 36 35 0:25:36.7 0:25:51.1 00:14.3 8:15/M
9 Michelle Templar Carnation 257 32 34 0:25:36.7 0:25:51.1 00:14.3 8:15/M

10 Kelley Sikes Carnation 246 37 51 0:27:17.6 0:28:14.8 00:57.1 8:48/M
11 Angie Murphy Carnation 407 35 57 0:27:25.8 0:27:50.2 00:24.4 8:51/M
12 Poppy Studer Carnation 254 38 66 0:27:47.6 0:28:43.7 00:56.1 8:58/M

Female 15 to 19

Female 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

13 Denise Boldman Duvall 122 39 71 0:28:12.3 0:28:21.9 00:09.5 9:06/M
14 Terra Sittner Duvall 307 37 75 0:29:11.1 0:29:36.5 00:25.3 9:25/M
15 Jamie Burrell Carnation 130 34 90 0:29:53.5 0:30:51.7 00:58.2 9:38/M
16 Nicolle Meyers Duvall 1726 32 94 0:30:04.0 0:30:42.2 00:38.1 9:42/M
17 Jeni Allen Duval 105 33 108 0:31:01.8 0:31:21.5 00:19.7 10:00/M
18 Adrienne Richards Snoqualmie 235 32 114 0:31:41.6 0:32:13.2 00:31.5 10:13/M
19 Melissa Croshaw Sammamish 143 39 119 0:32:28.3 0:32:49.7 00:21.4 10:28/M
20 Theresa Estrada Duvall 500 35 121 0:32:39.1 0:33:21.5 00:42.4 10:32/M
21 Melissa Duvane Rocklin, Ca 430 31 122 0:32:46.1 0:33:01.3 00:15.1 10:34/M
22 Lena Duncan Renton 160 37 129 0:34:12.9 0:34:52.9 00:39.9 11:02/M
23 Kimberly Mallory 340 36 185 0:34:37.6 0:34:56.3 00:18.7 11:10/M
24 Leanne Senkeresty Duvall 243 35 140 0:37:06.4 0:37:58.7 00:52.2 11:58/M
25 Katrina Gangsaas Snoqualmie 164 33 145 0:38:58.9 0:39:08.7 00:09.7 12:34/M
26 Jerusha Siegel Erie 305 30 150 0:41:31.5 0:42:10.2 00:38.7 13:24/M
27 Wendy Wilson Carnation 388 35 152 0:42:19.9 0:43:19.8 00:59.8 13:39/M
28 Amber Piel 346 38 208 0:42:38.3 0:43:29.7 00:51.4 13:45/M
29 Audra Sommer Carnation 309 34 156 0:43:21.7 0:44:11.3 00:49.6 13:59/M
30 Amy Toth Issaquah 315 39 159 0:43:26.0 0:43:40.5 00:14.4 14:01/M
31 Nicole Rohmer Duvall 477 38 161 0:43:32.0 0:44:21.2 00:49.1 14:03/M
32 Kammy Thompson Monroe 313 36 162 0:43:50.3 0:44:45.3 00:54.9 14:08/M
33 Pamela Hect Redmond 420 39 164 0:45:06.0 0:46:04.4 00:58.4 14:33/M
34 Amy Vliem Carnation 264 39 165 0:45:24.1 0:46:35.5 01:11.4 14:39/M
35 Kathy Rogers Carnation 297 39 166 0:45:27.3 0:46:35.2 01:07.9 14:40/M
36 Heather Schroeder Mercer Is 239 35 168 0:45:44.1 0:46:37.7 00:53.5 14:45/M
37 Megan Lane Duvall 193 39 174 0:48:28.6 0:49:11.9 00:43.3 15:38/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Mary Hanna Maple Valley 447 49 6 0:19:50.0 0:19:55.7 00:05.6 6:24/M
2 Wendy Weber Orting 267 41 7 0:20:05.8 0:20:11.5 00:05.6 6:29/M
3 Anita Behrbaum Auburn 120 46 8 0:20:16.3 0:20:19.7 00:03.3 6:32/M
4 R-Dog Carter Redmond 335 45 11 0:21:46.4 0:22:01.3 00:14.9 7:01/M
5 Lisa Knoblich Issaquah 284 47 18 0:22:57.2 0:23:19.6 00:22.4 7:24/M
6 Sharon Reese Duvall 233 48 31 0:25:24.5 0:26:09.8 00:45.3 8:12/M
7 Bridget Knutson Bellingham 1747 41 33 0:25:36.1 0:25:47.2 00:11.1 8:15/M
8 Amy Hammontree Duvall 415 49 37 0:25:58.6 0:26:42.6 00:43.9 8:23/M
9 Diana Labate Duvall 417 42 38 0:26:00.3 0:26:43.2 00:42.8 8:23/M

10 Dorothy Chase Carnation 135 44 41 0:26:20.9 0:26:38.1 00:17.2 8:30/M
11 Gwyn Berry Fall City 121 40 43 0:26:38.2 0:26:52.1 00:13.9 8:35/M
12 Sheila Houlihan 182 43 46 0:26:39.4 0:27:13.4 00:33.9 8:36/M
13 Jessica Coon Duvall 140 41 50 0:27:17.2 0:28:14.6 00:57.3 8:48/M
14 Sidney Scott Duvall 328 49 53 0:27:18.4 0:27:31.7 00:13.3 8:48/M
15 Cindy Solberg Duvall 1710 44 56 0:27:25.5 0:27:36.7 00:11.2 8:51/M
16 Janine Cassidy Carnation 470 45 62 0:27:35.1 0:28:00.3 00:25.1 8:54/M
17 Sharon Hancock Redmond 172 45 63 0:27:38.0 0:28:10.9 00:32.9 8:55/M
18 Heather Mar Issaquah 444 44 68 0:27:59.3 0:28:49.7 00:50.4 9:02/M
19 Karen Hanreiter Issaquah 379 47 69 0:28:06.5 0:28:55.7 00:49.1 9:04/M
20 Cheryl Hoopes Woodinville 178 44 76 0:29:17.5 0:29:44.5 00:26.9 9:27/M
21 Shannon Pasillas Renton 226 49 85 0:29:41.0 0:30:18.5 00:37.4 9:35/M
22 Theresa Larson Carnation 194 41 91 0:29:56.0 0:30:06.7 00:10.7 9:39/M
23 Marie Dams Carnation 412 43 92 0:29:59.3 0:30:26.7 00:27.4 9:40/M
24 Karen Nelson North Bend 217 41 93 0:30:01.8 0:30:26.5 00:24.7 9:41/M
25 Karen Swenson Redmond 1702 40 99 0:30:23.1 0:31:05.8 00:42.6 9:48/M
26 Michelle Westover Snoqualmie 318 44 101 0:30:34.2 0:31:17.9 00:43.7 9:52/M
27 Janelle Tucker Bothell 261 42 105 0:30:57.6 0:31:29.3 00:31.7 9:59/M
28 Nancy Perry Duvall 230 40 113 0:31:40.8 0:32:02.2 00:21.4 10:13/M
29 Jennifer Huffman-Swift Carnation 1728 42 117 0:32:23.2 0:33:02.6 00:39.4 10:27/M
30 Anne Stanford Atlanta 252 45 125 0:32:58.1 0:33:27.9 00:29.8 10:38/M
31 Jeannie Cappo Sammamish 440 44 126 0:33:22.3 0:33:43.5 00:21.2 10:46/M
32 Linda Agnitch Rolling Hills Estates 104 45 134 0:35:10.4 0:35:49.4 00:38.9 11:21/M
33 Andrea Congdon Redmond 365 47 135 0:35:23.5 0:36:29.3 01:05.8 11:25/M

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

34 Anastasia Richardson Snoqualmie 324 42 136 0:35:32.5 0:35:58.6 00:26.1 11:28/M
35 Jane Baer Snohomish 111 43 137 0:35:39.1 0:35:54.5 00:15.3 11:30/M
36 Jill Dalton Duvall 146 44 141 0:37:08.5 0:37:58.9 00:50.4 11:59/M
37 Carolyn Hanreiter Issaquah 383 48 143 0:37:44.9 0:38:33.1 00:48.2 12:10/M
38 Keri Hadley 348 43 197 0:38:16.3 0:38:57.1 00:40.8 12:21/M
39 Paulina Burbank Duvall 461 49 144 0:38:33.1 0:39:17.7 00:44.5 12:26/M
40 Anne Schaefer Sammamish 301 40 146 0:39:24.0 0:39:50.7 00:26.7 12:43/M
41 Janet Swisher Covington 256 47 147 0:39:27.5 0:40:11.4 00:43.9 12:44/M
42 Janelle Martin Des Moines 1714 43 171 0:47:43.8 0:48:01.3 00:17.4 15:24/M
43 Alma McFarland Maple Valley 327 41 172 0:48:24.8 0:49:24.4 00:59.6 15:37/M
44 Laurel Lee Sammamish 197 44 177 0:49:42.9 0:50:49.3 01:06.4 16:02/M
45 Cathy Springer Kent 250 43 182 0:53:23.6 0:54:32.3 01:08.7 17:13/M
46 Betsy Pridmore Sammamish 408 42 183 0:53:27.5 0:54:13.3 00:45.7 17:15/M
47 Sharon Concha Woodinville 277 45 189 1:05:45.3 1:06:42.2 00:56.9 21:13/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Michelle Cunningham Sammamish 144 50 17 0:22:45.9 0:22:55.5 00:09.5 7:20/M
2 Barbara Rush 351 54 22 0:23:23.4 0:24:04.6 00:41.2 7:33/M
3 Patricia Ostertag Woodinville 1729 52 24 0:24:05.4 0:24:16.2 00:10.8 7:46/M
4 Debbie Kotz Issaquah 481 57 45 0:26:39.1 0:26:52.6 00:13.5 8:36/M
5 Geffen Meyers Carnation 210 50 52 0:27:17.7 0:27:51.5 00:33.7 8:48/M
6 Cheri Hurst Monroe 184 55 77 0:29:18.3 0:29:32.7 00:14.4 9:27/M
7 Diane Seifert Bellevue 1744 52 100 0:30:28.0 0:30:56.2 00:28.2 9:50/M
8 Doreen Crouse Woodinville 1750 56 104 0:30:51.3 0:31:20.5 00:29.2 9:57/M
9 Holly Beck Carnation 497 51 111 0:31:09.0 0:31:24.7 00:15.7 10:03/M

10 Ann Norman Bellevue 292 56 118 0:32:25.9 0:33:01.4 00:35.4 10:27/M
11 Patricia Buckley Bellevue 1709 58 128 0:34:09.4 0:35:03.9 00:54.4 11:01/M
12 Ansley Manke Bothell 203 52 130 0:34:21.7 0:35:01.6 00:39.9 11:05/M
13 Catherine Shaffer Shoreline 369 53 131 0:34:48.6 0:35:13.9 00:25.3 11:14/M
14 Susan Lally-Chiu Shoreline 192 50 133 0:35:09.3 0:36:21.3 01:11.9 11:20/M
15 Kacey Brotten Snohomish 455 51 142 0:37:22.4 0:37:50.3 00:27.9 12:03/M
16 Christy Nelson North Bend 216 53 149 0:41:12.7 0:41:37.4 00:24.7 13:17/M
17 Debra Reynolds Renton 234 51 151 0:41:36.2 0:42:37.5 01:01.3 13:25/M
18 Rhonda Linke Covington 202 51 153 0:42:49.5 0:43:21.7 00:32.1 13:49/M
19 Betty Jones Carnation 186 58 155 0:43:11.0 0:44:04.9 00:53.9 13:56/M
20 Debbie Arce Wilsonville Or 487 59 169 0:46:15.0 0:46:42.2 00:27.2 14:55/M
21 Janet Deleeuw Woodinville 151 56 176 0:49:41.4 0:50:27.3 00:45.8 16:02/M
22 Karen Paulson 345 56 218 0:50:23.1 0:51:08.6 00:45.4 16:15/M
23 Lorna Barth 332 58 219 0:52:10.1 0:53:22.7 01:12.6 16:50/M
24 Jeannie Jackson Issaquah 371 58 185 0:57:31.0 0:58:11.9 00:40.9 18:33/M
25 Denise Westerdahl Seattle 270 56 188 1:00:21.0 1:01:33.5 01:12.5 19:28/M

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Neil Evans Seattle 427 65 55 0:27:23.5 0:27:47.2 00:23.7 8:50/M
2 Sandy Burr Issaquah 428 64 58 0:27:27.2 0:27:50.1 00:22.8 8:51/M
3 Barbara Sobey Redmond 453 64 65 0:27:44.5 0:28:38.2 00:53.7 8:57/M
4 Vinette Tichi Woodinville 258 62 83 0:29:38.9 0:29:50.2 00:11.3 9:34/M
5 Carrie Knight Mountlake Terrace 189 66 84 0:29:39.8 0:29:55.5 00:15.7 9:34/M
6 Karmen Purcell Port Angeles 232 67 96 0:30:15.9 0:30:39.4 00:23.4 9:45/M
7 Diane Faber Sammamish 485 60 110 0:31:05.4 0:31:22.2 00:16.8 10:02/M
8 Beverly Markezich Redmond 288 65 148 0:39:45.5 0:40:25.7 00:40.2 12:49/M
9 Patricia Rohwer Parma, Id 479 63 158 0:43:23.6 0:44:11.3 00:47.6 14:00/M

10 Charlotte Melluzzo Everett 426 64 173 0:48:25.8 0:49:01.6 00:35.8 15:37/M
11 Shirley Dawson The Villages, Fl 423 63 175 0:48:35.6 0:49:11.5 00:35.8 15:40/M
12 Maura Vauness Duvall 494 62 179 0:50:21.6 0:51:05.8 00:44.2 16:15/M
13 Aletha Taylor Duvall 331 60 187 0:59:26.8 1:00:31.8 01:04.9 19:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Regina Ciambrone Sammamish 139 75 138 0:35:58.6 0:36:50.5 00:51.8 11:36/M
2 Ina Wallace Carnation 1738 71 163 0:44:26.8 0:44:39.5 00:12.7 14:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Bob Landers Issaquah 1727 0 156 0:30:05.7 0:31:04.6 00:58.8 9:42/M
2 Tyler Sittner Duvall 308 0 174 0:31:36.9 0:32:04.6 00:27.7 10:12/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Luke Knoblich Issaquah 283 10 82 0:22:46.7 0:23:10.6 00:23.9 7:21/M
2 Steen Heninger Preston 377 9 95 0:24:04.1 0:24:20.3 00:16.1 7:46/M
3 Hogan Chase Carnation 136 9 124 0:26:20.0 0:26:37.5 00:17.4 8:30/M
4 Liam Heninger Preston 378 5 129 0:26:57.3 0:27:14.1 00:16.8 8:42/M
5 Micah Robles Duvall 449 8 169 0:31:18.5 0:31:49.5 00:30.9 10:06/M
6 Elijah Robles Duvall 448 6 171 0:31:20.8 0:31:49.6 00:28.7 10:06/M
7 Jake Norris Duvall 465 9 178 0:32:19.0 0:33:06.8 00:47.7 10:25/M
8 Modesto Estrada Duvall 1701 6 180 0:32:36.6 0:33:21.3 00:44.7 10:31/M
9 Andre Duvane Rocklin, Ca 431 6 181 0:32:46.1 0:33:01.2 00:15.1 10:34/M

10 Sam Treat Seattle 459 9 182 0:33:02.7 0:33:09.4 00:06.6 10:39/M
11 Ben Norris Duvall 466 10 188 0:35:25.3 0:36:14.5 00:49.1 11:25/M
12 Maxwell Schaefer Sammamish 303 9 191 0:36:20.0 0:36:47.2 00:27.2 11:43/M
13 Nolan Thompson Monroe 314 9 193 0:37:28.1 0:38:00.5 00:32.3 12:05/M
14 Miller Concha Woodinville 280 10 194 0:37:39.3 0:38:11.4 00:32.1 12:09/M
15 Tad Schaefer Sammamish 304 7 200 0:39:09.2 0:39:37.2 00:27.9 12:38/M
16 Merrick Mar Issaquah 445 5 202 0:40:12.6 0:41:00.7 00:48.1 12:58/M
17 Josiah Mallory 341 9 203 0:40:34.6 0:40:53.4 00:18.8 13:05/M
18 Aiden Rohwer Duvall 475 9 205 0:42:07.0 0:42:55.7 00:48.7 13:35/M
19 Caleb Hect Redmond 422 8 213 0:45:06.7 0:46:03.5 00:56.8 14:33/M
20 Noah Mallory 342 6 215 0:48:01.9 0:48:20.3 00:18.4 15:29/M

Female 60 to 69

Female 70 and over

Male Unknown Age

Male Under 10
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Aidan Heninger Preston 376 14 22 0:18:26.0 0:18:29.1 00:03.1 5:57/M
2 Jordan Markezich Woodinville 289 14 29 0:18:54.3 0:18:57.9 00:03.6 6:06/M
3 Kennan Schrag Issaquah 238 13 37 0:19:48.1 0:19:55.6 00:07.5 6:23/M
4 Evan Atwater Duvall 107 14 39 0:19:59.5 0:20:02.7 00:03.2 6:27/M
5 Ian Van De Kamp Beaux Arts 263 12 48 0:20:37.0 0:20:44.9 00:07.9 6:39/M
6 Isaak Nanneman Redmond 358 12 55 0:21:08.1 0:21:16.9 00:08.8 6:49/M
7 Samuel Symmes Sammamish 356 14 57 0:21:12.7 0:21:20.6 00:07.9 6:50/M
8 Jake Knoblich Issaquah 286 12 62 0:21:39.5 0:21:51.1 00:11.6 6:59/M
9 Issac Harper Duvall 458 12 78 0:22:33.5 0:22:49.3 00:15.7 7:16/M

10 Dillon Hoopes Woodinville 180 12 102 0:24:18.3 0:24:41.9 00:23.5 7:50/M
11 Jeremy Patsy Duvall 294 14 104 0:24:30.4 0:24:50.1 00:19.7 7:54/M
12 Ben Smith Sammamish 1736 12 106 0:24:40.1 0:25:07.5 00:27.3 7:57/M
13 Nick Knutson Bellingham 1749 11 115 0:25:33.7 0:25:47.2 00:13.4 8:15/M
14 Mitchell Dennis Redmond 154 14 116 0:25:49.0 0:26:28.2 00:39.1 8:20/M
15 Jordan Lau Redmond 195 11 123 0:26:19.7 0:27:06.1 00:46.4 8:29/M
16 Hunter Rohmer Duvall 476 11 131 0:27:10.2 0:27:57.6 00:47.4 8:46/M
17 Chris Concha Woodinville 279 12 160 0:30:31.7 0:31:28.5 00:56.7 9:51/M
18 Benjamin Congdon Redmond 366 14 190 0:35:51.1 0:36:54.7 01:03.6 11:34/M
19 Jason Pridmore Sammamish 410 11 220 0:52:35.3 0:53:18.5 00:43.2 16:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Johnathan Stevens Woodinville 1717 15 2 0:16:18.0 0:16:20.9 00:02.9 5:15/M
2 Keegan Symmes Sammamish 359 16 6 0:16:39.7 0:16:43.1 00:03.4 5:22/M
3 Miles Hille Woodinville 1707 19 8 0:16:42.1 0:16:44.4 00:02.3 5:23/M
4 Logan Orndorf Duvall 221 15 11 0:17:15.0 0:17:19.2 00:04.2 5:34/M
5 Nick Knoblich Issaquah 285 17 12 0:17:17.6 0:17:21.6 00:03.9 5:35/M
6 Josh Denison Duvall 153 18 20 0:18:19.6 0:18:23.4 00:03.8 5:55/M
7 Cody Wanichek Duvall 265 16 21 0:18:21.7 0:18:27.1 00:05.3 5:55/M
8 Chad Linnerooth Carnation 330 18 23 0:18:29.7 0:18:33.1 00:03.3 5:58/M
9 Dominic Dams Carnation 413 16 27 0:18:48.0 0:18:51.6 00:03.5 6:04/M

10 Keith Griffin Carnation 435 17 28 0:18:50.5 0:18:54.9 00:04.4 6:05/M
11 Colton Green Duvall 441 15 31 0:19:22.8 0:19:26.2 00:03.3 6:15/M
12 Dante Bournique Duvall 416 18 36 0:19:46.9 0:19:50.7 00:03.8 6:23/M
13 Matthew Aultman Redmond 108 16 38 0:19:54.1 0:20:18.2 00:24.1 6:25/M
14 Jonathan Gunderson Carnation 282 15 41 0:20:13.7 0:20:21.3 00:07.5 6:31/M
15 Clay Hammontree Duvall 414 19 42 0:20:14.5 0:20:17.7 00:03.2 6:32/M
16 Curty Rusch Redmond 298 18 47 0:20:33.2 0:20:42.9 00:09.7 6:38/M
17 Jeremy Dance Redmond 1734 19 49 0:20:37.7 0:20:37.7 6:39/M
18 Daniel Steen Sammamish 361 16 54 0:20:56.2 0:21:03.1 00:06.8 6:45/M
19 Paul Nelson North Bend 218 16 56 0:21:09.2 0:21:15.7 00:06.5 6:49/M
20 Conor Baer Snohomish 109 15 69 0:22:00.8 0:22:10.7 00:09.9 7:06/M
21 Connor Deleeuw Woodinville 149 17 103 0:24:25.0 0:25:10.7 00:45.7 7:53/M
22 Spencer Mock Duvall 213 15 183 0:33:50.7 0:34:43.6 00:52.8 10:55/M
23 Steven Nelson North Bend 495 16 184 0:34:07.3 0:34:32.2 00:24.9 11:00/M
24 Zachary Burns Carnation 129 19 187 0:35:17.0 0:35:38.8 00:21.8 11:23/M
25 K-Dog Carter Redmond 337 15 210 0:43:11.9 0:43:59.7 00:47.7 13:56/M

Male 11 to 14

Male 15 to 19
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Aiden Irish Duvall 411 20 1 0:16:04.5 0:16:06.4 00:01.9 5:11/M
2 Keith Grassley Issaquah 354 26 4 0:16:26.7 0:16:29.3 00:02.5 5:18/M
3 Alex Jeffers Bellevue 320 22 13 0:17:40.6 0:17:42.9 00:02.3 5:42/M
4 Brian Carroll Sammamish 134 25 15 0:17:55.6 0:17:57.9 00:02.3 5:47/M
5 Ryan Dance Redmond 1733 22 46 0:20:30.3 0:20:53.2 00:22.9 6:37/M
6 Eric Demaris Snohomish 473 20 53 0:20:48.8 0:21:07.9 00:19.1 6:43/M
7 Andrew Mellon North Bend 436 23 77 0:22:25.9 0:22:40.7 00:14.8 7:14/M
8 Anthony Schultz Redmond 240 20 80 0:22:43.9 0:23:44.8 01:00.9 7:20/M
9 Cameron Nohl Glenwood, Mn 419 20 84 0:23:02.1 0:23:22.7 00:20.5 7:26/M

10 Jeremy West Redmond 268 28 94 0:24:01.9 0:24:21.7 00:19.8 7:45/M
11 Noah Foster Duvall 1721 27 107 0:24:45.6 0:25:27.9 00:42.2 7:59/M
12 Case Beaman Carnation 115 23 113 0:25:25.4 0:26:21.2 00:55.7 8:12/M
13 Brian Anonymous 375 20 134 0:27:22.0 0:27:43.2 00:21.1 8:50/M
14 Joshua Burns Carnation 127 22 135 0:27:24.8 0:27:45.4 00:20.5 8:50/M
15 Jennifer Kautzky Carnation 499 26 155 0:30:03.8 0:30:42.4 00:38.5 9:42/M
16 Sydney Ware Snoqualmie 454 23 165 0:30:55.1 0:31:50.7 00:55.6 9:58/M
17 Joshua Bunn Federal Way 126 25 222 0:58:40.3 0:59:46.5 01:06.2 18:55/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Andrew Moroney Woodinville 368 31 5 0:16:33.8 0:16:35.9 00:02.1 5:20/M
2 Travis Adams Redmond 102 39 7 0:16:41.1 0:16:43.2 00:02.1 5:23/M
3 Spencer Riley Sammamish 236 37 9 0:16:49.7 0:16:52.1 00:02.3 5:25/M
4 Cody Klasha Visalia, Ca 1725 32 30 0:19:17.6 0:19:21.4 00:03.8 6:13/M
5 Fred Balsiger Carnation 113 36 32 0:19:33.4 0:19:50.9 00:17.4 6:18/M
6 Steve Westover Seattle 429 38 44 0:20:22.2 0:20:27.7 00:05.4 6:34/M
7 Jeffrey Cady Redmond 418 33 52 0:20:46.5 0:20:53.3 00:06.7 6:42/M
8 Nathaniel Stow Duvall 1711 37 59 0:21:25.7 0:21:32.5 00:06.8 6:55/M
9 Andrew Glover Duvall 167 33 72 0:22:12.0 0:22:31.5 00:19.4 7:10/M

10 Michael Davis 352 35 79 0:22:43.5 0:23:06.9 00:23.4 7:20/M
11 Philip Huang Seattle 1751 35 83 0:22:48.6 0:23:01.2 00:12.5 7:21/M
12 Dan Fabela Renton 401 37 92 0:23:43.4 0:23:55.9 00:12.5 7:39/M
13 Jeffrey Stamerjohn Sammamish 460 37 98 0:24:12.3 0:24:27.3 00:14.9 7:48/M
14 Eric Orman Duvall 489 35 99 0:24:14.3 0:24:55.5 00:41.1 7:49/M
15 John Davies Auburn 147 34 118 0:26:01.0 0:26:35.7 00:34.7 8:24/M
16 Michael Harsh Redmond 175 34 119 0:26:02.8 0:26:20.2 00:17.3 8:24/M
17 Andrew McKenzie Carnation 206 38 122 0:26:10.4 0:26:25.1 00:14.7 8:26/M
18 Dan Buchthal North Bend 275 37 126 0:26:38.1 0:27:49.3 01:11.2 8:35/M
19 Jason Olson Issaquah 1713 31 128 0:26:41.3 0:27:01.2 00:19.9 8:36/M
20 Cary Rohmer Duvall 478 38 133 0:27:11.8 0:27:58.7 00:46.9 8:46/M
21 Jordan Oliver Carnation 468 34 136 0:27:35.6 0:27:52.2 00:16.6 8:54/M
22 Dan Studer Carnation 253 39 138 0:27:47.6 0:28:44.3 00:56.7 8:58/M
23 Ezekiel Rehn Seattle 296 32 140 0:27:58.5 0:28:35.8 00:37.3 9:01/M
24 Nathan Mallory Duvall 338 32 143 0:28:32.4 0:28:40.7 00:08.3 9:12/M
25 Chistopher Strunk San Francisco 464 38 144 0:28:35.4 0:28:45.2 00:09.7 9:13/M
26 Josh Mallory 339 35 149 0:29:19.4 0:29:35.5 00:16.1 9:27/M
27 Ryan Burrell Carnation 131 35 151 0:29:35.5 0:30:35.5 00:59.9 9:33/M
28 Andre Zwanenburg Carnation 273 38 152 0:29:44.4 0:30:01.6 00:17.2 9:35/M

29 Abhi Thinesh Rathinavelu Redmond 364 33 162 0:30:47.4 0:31:44.7 00:57.3 9:56/M
30 George Schwope Carnation 241 33 163 0:30:50.3 0:31:27.6 00:37.3 9:57/M
31 Felipe Robles Duvall 446 37 167 0:31:17.7 0:31:49.4 00:31.7 10:05/M
32 Ted Sitner Duvall 306 39 175 0:31:38.1 0:32:04.5 00:26.3 10:12/M
33 Paul Killingsworth Duvall 188 36 195 0:37:55.7 0:38:48.2 00:52.5 12:14/M
34 Johm Piel 347 38 207 0:42:32.2 0:43:27.7 00:55.5 13:43/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 20 to 29

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Glen Weissman Bellevue 1719 42 10 0:17:15.0 0:17:17.8 00:02.7 5:34/M
2 Jason Hect Redmond 421 41 14 0:17:49.9 0:17:52.3 00:02.3 5:45/M
3 Andrew Ellis Snohomish 493 42 16 0:17:55.7 0:18:00.2 00:04.5 5:47/M
4 Ron Markezich Woodinville 491 44 18 0:18:06.8 0:18:11.2 00:04.3 5:50/M
5 Lawrence Beck Carnation 496 47 24 0:18:32.0 0:18:36.3 00:04.3 5:59/M
6 Bryan Gormley Black Diamond 482 44 34 0:19:33.9 0:19:39.3 00:05.4 6:18/M
7 Nigel Legresley Redmond 1704 41 50 0:20:39.8 0:20:44.2 00:04.4 6:40/M
8 Steve Ward Carnation 317 48 61 0:21:28.5 0:21:38.6 00:10.1 6:55/M
9 Andrew Fraser Carnation 403 45 64 0:21:46.5 0:22:06.7 00:20.1 7:01/M

10 Chris Nelson North Bend 215 41 65 0:21:47.4 0:21:56.4 00:08.9 7:02/M
11 Bruce McLean Sammamish 208 49 68 0:21:59.3 0:22:23.5 00:24.1 7:05/M
12 Rod Cartwright Auburn 382 43 75 0:22:18.8 0:22:25.1 00:06.3 7:12/M
13 David Parsons Sammamish 492 47 76 0:22:19.0 0:22:55.5 00:36.4 7:12/M
14 Chris Hanreiter Issaquah 380 49 81 0:22:46.5 0:22:53.6 00:07.1 7:21/M
15 Sean Batty Sammamish 387 44 86 0:23:06.2 0:23:34.8 00:28.5 7:27/M
16 Doug Chase Duvall 1730 40 88 0:23:17.2 0:23:27.8 00:10.6 7:31/M
17 Preston Knutson Bellingham 1746 40 89 0:23:18.9 0:23:31.2 00:12.3 7:31/M
18 Rick Nanneman Redmond 357 43 91 0:23:36.1 0:23:45.7 00:09.5 7:37/M
19 John Agnitch Rolling Hills Estates 103 45 97 0:24:10.1 0:24:46.8 00:36.7 7:48/M
20 Todd Patsy Duvall 293 47 105 0:24:30.9 0:24:50.3 00:19.4 7:54/M
21 Lance Albertson 469 49 109 0:25:00.4 0:25:07.7 00:07.3 8:04/M
22 Michael Linscott Snohomish 1718 40 110 0:25:03.4 0:25:34.4 00:30.9 8:05/M
23 B-Dog Carter Redmond 334 43 111 0:25:04.7 0:25:22.4 00:17.6 8:05/M
24 Chris Hoopes Woodinville 179 44 117 0:25:50.9 0:26:14.5 00:23.5 8:20/M
25 Paul Demaris Snohomish 472 48 127 0:26:38.6 0:27:27.2 00:48.5 8:35/M
26 Marc Lauinger Woodinville 259 42 130 0:27:07.1 0:28:04.7 00:57.5 8:45/M
27 Paul Smith Sammamish 1737 47 132 0:27:10.6 0:27:39.9 00:29.2 8:46/M
28 Paul Lee Sammamish 198 44 137 0:27:45.6 0:28:22.1 00:36.4 8:57/M
29 Jeff Call Kirkland 385 45 147 0:29:15.5 0:29:58.1 00:42.6 9:26/M
30 Ty Dennis Redmond 155 44 153 0:29:49.6 0:30:27.5 00:37.8 9:37/M
31 George Meyers Carnation 211 49 154 0:29:53.1 0:30:25.7 00:32.5 9:38/M
32 Tim Stoutt Carnation 311 43 158 0:30:19.1 0:30:56.7 00:37.5 9:47/M
33 Michael Westover Snoqualmie 319 42 161 0:30:34.6 0:31:18.7 00:44.1 9:52/M
34 Derek O'Loughlin Duvall 462 42 166 0:31:02.0 0:31:53.9 00:51.9 10:01/M
35 Thomas O'Donnell Duvall 220 47 179 0:32:26.4 0:32:55.6 00:29.2 10:28/M
36 Jeremy Norris Duvall 467 41 189 0:35:37.3 0:36:24.8 00:47.5 11:29/M
37 Chris Oversby Duvall 223 40 192 0:37:04.3 0:37:25.9 00:21.5 11:57/M
38 Bob Swisher Covington 255 49 198 0:38:17.5 0:38:59.7 00:42.1 12:21/M
39 Stuart Schaefer Sammamish 302 40 204 0:40:55.1 0:41:22.4 00:27.3 13:12/M
40 Eric Richardson Snoqualmie 323 44 211 0:43:42.2 0:44:06.5 00:24.3 14:06/M
41 Kelly Duncan Renton 158 41 214 0:46:58.9 0:47:37.4 00:38.4 15:09/M

Male 40 to 49
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Joe Sheeran Ellensburg 244 53 3 0:16:20.2 0:16:23.0 00:02.7 5:16/M
2 Fred Motteler 390 58 17 0:18:06.2 0:18:11.2 00:04.9 5:50/M
3 Russ Otani Lynnwood 222 52 19 0:18:12.8 0:18:18.2 00:05.4 5:52/M
4 Greg Waters Bellevue 456 50 25 0:18:41.8 0:18:46.7 00:04.8 6:02/M
5 Mark Steen Sammamish 360 50 26 0:18:43.8 0:18:48.1 00:04.3 6:02/M
6 Roy Seliber Sammamish 242 51 33 0:19:33.5 0:19:33.5 6:18/M
7 Cliff Richards Maple Valley 451 50 35 0:19:40.4 0:19:47.1 00:06.7 6:21/M
8 Tony Pasillas Renton 227 52 40 0:20:01.7 0:20:07.2 00:05.5 6:27/M
9 Curtis Pitts Carnation 391 50 45 0:20:27.7 0:20:46.6 00:18.9 6:36/M

10 Holger Hille Woodinville 1708 51 51 0:20:41.5 0:20:55.2 00:13.7 6:40/M
11 Daryl Deutsch Sammamish 157 55 58 0:21:19.6 0:21:27.5 00:07.8 6:53/M
12 Rick Garrison 350 58 60 0:21:28.1 0:21:37.7 00:09.5 6:55/M
13 Jim Stevens Woodinville 1715 51 66 0:21:54.6 0:22:45.2 00:50.6 7:04/M
14 Daniel Trebino Duvall 402 53 70 0:22:05.8 0:22:21.7 00:15.9 7:07/M
15 Neal Brown Monroe 125 55 73 0:22:12.1 0:22:29.7 00:17.5 7:10/M
16 Mark Mitchell Redmond 212 56 85 0:23:04.7 0:23:12.7 00:07.9 7:26/M
17 John Dance Redmond 1732 51 87 0:23:11.3 0:23:39.1 00:27.7 7:29/M
18 Wes Harris Bellevue 174 50 90 0:23:25.4 0:23:51.2 00:25.7 7:33/M
19 Jon Jorstad Kirkland 1740 57 96 0:24:08.3 0:24:16.8 00:08.5 7:47/M
20 David Murphy Bothell 450 51 108 0:24:46.9 0:24:56.9 00:09.9 7:59/M
21 David Deleeuw Woodinville 150 58 120 0:26:09.2 0:26:55.6 00:46.4 8:26/M
22 Doug Ryan Redmond 237 54 139 0:27:53.3 0:28:56.2 01:02.9 9:00/M
23 Robert Arenth Fall City 274 57 146 0:28:50.9 0:29:11.7 00:20.7 9:18/M
24 Tom Walsh Duvall 329 52 164 0:30:53.9 0:31:07.2 00:13.3 9:58/M
25 John Concha Woodinville 278 50 168 0:31:18.3 0:32:14.7 00:56.3 10:06/M
26 Brian Beaman Carnation 114 58 172 0:31:23.4 0:32:18.1 00:54.7 10:07/M
27 Fred Chiu Shoreline 137 53 186 0:35:04.1 0:36:16.7 01:12.6 11:19/M
28 Sam Burns Carnation 128 55 201 0:39:52.3 0:40:46.4 00:54.1 12:52/M
29 Bruce Nelson North Bend 214 56 206 0:42:27.0 0:42:51.4 00:24.4 13:42/M
30 Buzz Linke Covington 201 54 209 0:43:05.7 0:43:37.4 00:31.7 13:54/M
31 Ralph Springer Kent 251 50 212 0:44:41.2 0:45:18.3 00:37.1 14:25/M
32 Clay Jackson Issaquah 370 57 221 0:57:29.1 0:58:11.9 00:42.8 18:33/M
33 Dale Westerdahl Seattle 269 57 223 0:58:43.2 0:59:46.1 01:02.9 18:56/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 William Waters Bothell 266 61 43 0:20:18.9 0:20:23.7 00:04.8 6:33/M
2 Jim Gaul Seattle 166 69 63 0:21:45.2 0:21:51.7 00:06.4 7:01/M
3 Brian Fitzpatrick Federal Way 162 69 71 0:22:10.0 0:22:18.1 00:08.1 7:09/M
4 Jeff Norman Bellevue 291 62 100 0:24:14.6 0:24:26.4 00:11.8 7:49/M
5 George Weiss Bellevue 1723 60 101 0:24:16.0 0:24:24.7 00:08.7 7:50/M
6 Jim Davison Woodinville 490 67 112 0:25:21.5 0:25:30.5 00:08.9 8:11/M
7 Fred Durbin Carnation 161 64 114 0:25:26.1 0:25:33.5 00:07.3 8:12/M
8 Rich Sidwa Redmond 439 62 121 0:26:10.2 0:27:03.1 00:52.9 8:26/M
9 Ed Sobey Redmond 452 63 125 0:26:21.7 0:27:13.2 00:51.4 8:30/M

10 Michael Agnitch Mammoth Lakes 363 61 142 0:28:25.8 0:29:06.4 00:40.6 9:10/M
11 Jim Gorman Issaquah 168 66 150 0:29:27.0 0:29:55.5 00:28.4 9:30/M
12 Dan Acker Carnation 101 60 157 0:30:16.4 0:30:44.2 00:27.8 9:46/M
13 Robert Davies Auburn 148 68 159 0:30:20.1 0:30:54.8 00:34.7 9:47/M
14 Ronald Markezich Redmond 287 66 176 0:31:40.6 0:32:19.7 00:39.1 10:13/M
15 Charlie Anderson Issaquah 367 67 216 0:48:30.1 0:49:35.6 01:05.4 15:39/M
16 Gary Rohwer Parma, Id 480 65 217 0:48:40.9 0:49:27.4 00:46.5 15:42/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Male 70 and over

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 to 69
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Daryl Zuniga Kirkland 498 70 67 0:21:58.6 0:22:15.8 00:17.2 7:05/M
2 Robert Shirley Normandy Park 404 70 74 0:22:15.3 0:22:25.5 00:10.2 7:11/M
3 Jim Finnerty Issaquah 362 70 93 0:23:53.1 0:24:03.7 00:10.5 7:42/M
4 Don Wright Issaquah 272 71 145 0:28:49.7 0:29:49.1 00:59.4 9:18/M
5 Al Call Kirkland 386 71 148 0:29:16.4 0:29:58.2 00:41.8 9:26/M
6 Bill Brotten Snohomish 124 76 173 0:31:32.6 0:31:46.9 00:14.3 10:10/M
7 Bill Purcell Port Angeles 231 78 199 0:38:58.5 0:39:29.4 00:30.8 12:34/M
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